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Place Bowler Name
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Terri Dougherty
Bobby Stocum
Tom Perhai
James Shumsky

Robb Noll

John Shorthill
Mike Goodenow
Robert Crawford
Sean Gillespie
Leonard Rodriguez

Pete Daly
Bobby Schoder
Wolfgang Tillero
Scott Davis
Randy Warrum
Steven Moses
Kyle McDonald
Samantha Hurley
John Hiza
Wendell George
Chris Kratovil
Eric Lehr

Alan Arnett
Mike Terry

John Tiell

Rick Irigoyen
Brian Wiggins
Ashley Lout

Optional Scratch - High Game

Total

186
170
156
154

184
176
169
159
157
154

264
237
235
233
218
212
209
203
203
199
196
191
183
181
176
172
168
165

Div. Place
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Bowler Name
Amanda Kovac
Marina Amodeo
Jim Cheslin
Robert Ramirez
Ricardo Dalby
Vanessa Rivera
Linarr Washington
Charles Schwerin
Tim Locke

Bryan Norris
Lutricia Key
Craig Clark
Allison Danielsen
Charles Coneeny

John Claude
Robert McDaniel
Jessica Belcher
Will Meyer

Javier Marticorena
Jason West

Scott Hurley
Alexander Gregory
Tommy Guy

Jerry McDonald

Justin Mandell
Rod Radant
Sean Riccardi
Ron Hurt
Steve Hoskins
Mark Colon
Ed Dennison
Jason Hansen
Dana Beasley
Eric Nunn
Anthony Amodeo
Jeff Roberson

Total

234
234
224
219
217
215
214
210
205
204
200
193
182
159

245
245
239
236
233
232
211
204
195
188

268
259
257
256
256
245
244
240
239
226
224
213



